

ADINATH TEXTILES LIMITED

Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2021
(Rs. in Lacs except EPS data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Un-audited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Un-audited)
Total Income	18.33	38.83	72.62
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	(12.45)	6.33	10.64
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	(12.45)	6.33	10.64
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	(14.74)	3.56	7.82
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(14.74)	3.56	7.82
Equity Share Capital (Face value per share Rs 10/-)	681.44	681.44	681.44
Other Equity	-	-	-
"Earnings Per Share" (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	(0.22)	0.05	0.11

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of Company and BSE Limited at www.adinathtextiles.com and www.bseindia.com respectively.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Rajneesh Oswal
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN-0002668

Date : 13.11.2021
Place : Ludhiana

Regd. Office: Village Bholapur, P.O. Sahabana, Chandigarh Road, Ludhiana-141123.
Tel. No. 91-161-2685270, 98761-00948, Email: ati@shreyangroup.com,
website: www.adinathtextiles.com, CIN: L17115PB1979PLC003910

Ind-Swift Ltd.

Regd. Off.: 781, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002. Ph. 0172-2638781/4680800
Fax: 0172-2652242/2655406. E-mail: corporate@indswift.com Website: www.indswift.com
CIN: L24230CH1986PLC006897

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED SEPT '2021
(₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Un-Audited Quarter 30.09.21	Un-Audited Quarter 30.09.20	Un-Audited Half Year 30.09.21
1	TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	10299.66	9836.23	19946.88
2	NET PROFIT/LOSS FOR THE PERIOD (BEFORE TAX, EXCEPTIONAL AND/OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS)	-493.50	-229.04	-808.42
3	NET PROFIT/LOSS FOR THE PERIOD BEFORE TAX (AFTER EXCEPTIONAL AND/OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS)	-493.50	-229.04	-808.42
4	NET PROFIT/LOSS FOR THE PERIOD AFTER TAX (AFTER EXCEPTIONAL AND/OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS)	-493.50	-229.04	-850.21
5	TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR THE PERIOD COMPRISING PROFIT/LOSS FOR THE PERIOD (AFTER TAX) AND OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME (AFTER TAX)	-493.50	-229.04	-850.21
6	PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL Rs. 2/-	1083.29	1083.29	1083.29
7	RESERVE EXCLUDING REVALUATION RESERVE AS SHOWN IN BALANCE SHEET OF PREVIOUS YEAR	-	-	-
8	EARNING PER SHARE RS. 2/- EACH (FOR CONTINUING AND DISCONTINUED OPERATIONS)	-0.91	-0.42	-1.57
	BASIC	-0.91	-0.42	-1.57
	DILUTED	-0.91	-0.42	-1.57

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and company's website (www.indswift.com)

For Ind Swift Limited
Sd/-
(S.R. Mehta)
Chairman

Place: Chandigarh
Date: 13.11.2021

FCS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CIN No. L72100DL1993PLC179154
Reg. Office: 205, 2nd Floor, Agarwal Chamber IV, 27, Veer Savarkar Block, Vikas Marg, Shakarpur, Delhi-92
Corporate Office: Plot No. 83, NSEZ, Noida Dabri Road, Phase-II, Gautam Budh Nagar, Noida-201305

CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF FCS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021 PREPARED IN COMPLIANCE WITH INDIAN ACCOUNTING STANDARDS (Ind-AS) (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED SEPT 30, 2021 UNAUDITED	YEAR ENDED MAR 31, 2021 AUDITED	YEAR ENDED MAR 31, 2020 AUDITED
	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,649.90	3,405.87
Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax	27.00	(1,232.57)	(2,380.26)
Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) for the period after tax (after extra-ordinary items)	27.00	(1,232.57)	(2,380.26)
Equity Share Capital	17,095.53	17,095.53	17,095.53
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	(551.85)	(577.70)	661.04
Earning Per Share (Rs)* (Not annualised)			
Basic before Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	0.00	(0.07)	(0.07)
Diluted before Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	0.00	(0.07)	(0.07)
Basic after Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	0.00	(0.07)	(0.07)
Diluted after Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	0.00	(0.07)	(0.07)

Notes
1) Standalone Information

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2019 UNAUDITED	YEAR ENDED MAR 31, 2019 AUDITED	YEAR ENDED MAR 31, 2018 AUDITED
	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,626.95	3,366.82
Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax	33.47	(1,121.10)	(1,056.18)
Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) for the period after tax (after extra-ordinary items)	33.47	(1,121.10)	(1,056.18)
Equity Share Capital	17,095.53	17,095.53	17,095.53
Basic before Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	0.021	0.197	0.197
Diluted before Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	0.021	0.197	0.197
Basic after Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	0.021	0.197	0.197
Diluted after Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	0.021	0.197	0.197

2- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites on BSE (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company websites (www.fcsind.com)

By order of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
(Director)

Place : Noida
Date : 12th November 2021

SPL INDUSTRIES LTD.

Regd. Office: 202, 11nd Floor, Vikramaditya Tower, Alaknanda Market, Kalkaji, New Delhi-110019
Email: cs@splimited.com | CIN: L74899DL1991PLC062744

The Manager Listing Department, NSE/BSE

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

(Figures Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021	Half Yearly Ended 30.09.2021	Half Yearly Ended 30.09.2020	Year Ended 31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	4,331.97	3,618.26	2,778.62	7,110.59	6,003.40	11,575.18
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities (before extraordinary items)	629.21	651.58	447.51	1,076.73	1,011.43	1,794.37
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities (after extraordinary items)	629.21	651.58	447.51	1,076.73	1,011.43	1,794.37
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	514.54	479.15	316.33	830.88	744.03	1,355.20
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax	514.54	479.15	316.33	830.88	744.03	1,355.77
Equity Share Capital	2,900.00	2,900.00	2,900.00	2,900.00	2,900.00	2,900.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the Previous Year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items and tax) (of Rs. 10/- each)						
Basic:	2.17	2.25	1.54	3.71	3.49	6.19
Diluted:	2.17	2.25	1.54	3.71	3.49	6.19
Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items & tax) (Rs. 10/- each)						
Basic:	1.77	1.65	1.09	2.87	2.57	4.68
Diluted:	1.77	1.65	1.09	2.87	2.57	4.68

NOTES:
1 The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 13th November, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have reviewed the results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2021.
2 This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS). Prescribed under section 133 of the companies act 2013, and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. The company adopted Ind-AS from 01st April 2017.
3 The Meeting of Board of Directors was held on 13th November, 2021 at the schedule time and the above results were approved.
4 As per Ind AS 108 "Operating Segment", the company has disclosed the segment information only as a part of the standalone financial results.
5 Effective April 1, 2018, the Company adopted Ind-AS 115 - Revenue from Contracts with Customers. The effect on adoption of Ind-AS 115 is insignificant on the financial statements.
6 Effective April 1, 2019, the Company adopted Ind-AS 116 - Leases. The effect on adoption of Ind-AS 116 is insignificant on the financial statements.
7 No complaints were received during the quarter ended 30th September, 2021.
8 Previous Year/Period figures have been recasted/regrouped/reclassified wherever considered necessary.

Sd/-
Mukesh Kumar Aggarwal
(Managing Director)

Place : Faridabad
Date : 13.11.2021

RIBA TEXTILES LIMITED

CIN : L18101DL1989PLC034528
Regd. Office: DD-14, Nehru Enclave, Opp. Kalkaji Post office, New Delhi-110019
E-Mail : company.affairs@ribatextiles.com, Website : www.ribatextiles.com, Tel. No.: 011-26236986

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30/09/2021
(Amount in Lacs (Rs.))

Sl. No.	Particulars	Amount in Lacs (Rs.)		
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 Un-audited	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 Un-audited	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 Un-audited
1	Total income from operations	5888.68	5234.39	10253.64
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	168.09	448.96	333.43
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	168.09	448.96	333.43
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	135.67	351.6	273.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	135.67	351.6	273.41
6	Equity Share Capital	965.29	965.29	965.29
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic:	1.41	3.64	2.83
	Diluted:	1.41	3.64	2.83

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Half Year Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website www.ribatextiles.com.

By order of the Board
Sd/-
(Amit Garg)
Managing Director
DIN:99202711

Place : Panipat
Date : 13.11.2021

TARINI ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CIN: L5101DL2006PLC148967
Regd Office: 3/14A, 1st Floor, Vijaynagar Double Storey, Delhi-110009
Ph.011-32601237, Website: www.tarinienterprises.in,
E Mail: tarinienterprisespvtd@gmail.com, info@tarinienterprises.in

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the Quarter ended 30/09/2021
(Amount in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited
	1. Total Income from Operations	34.98	61.95
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	4.78	50.28	26
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	4.78	50.28	26
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	4.78	50.28	26
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3.54	37.21	19.54
6. Paid up Equity Share Capital	377.29	377.29	377.29
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	4540.59	4569.96	4516.77
8. Securities Premium Account	4227.60	4227.60	4227.60
9. Net worth	4917.89	4947.25	4894.06
10. Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	0	0	0
11. Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	40	40	40
12. Debt Equity Ratio	0.015	0	0
13. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic:	0.10	1.10	0.46
2. Diluted:	0.10	1.10	0.46
14. Capital Redemption Reserve	172.20	172.20	172.20
15. Debenture Redemption Reserve	0	0	0
16. Debt Service Coverage Ratio	19.98	0	0
17. Interest Service Coverage Ratio	82.19	0	0

- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly/ annual financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity (URL of the filings).
b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (specify names of Stock Exchanges) and can be accessed on the URL (specify URL).
c) The impact on net profit/ loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Tarini Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
Abhay Chand Bardia
Director
DIN: 00009217

Date: 13/11/2021
Place: Delhi

TRINITY LEAGUE INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office : A-23, Mandakini Enclave, Alaknanda, New Delhi-110019
CIN : L93000DL1988PLC031953, Email ID for Investors : trinityleague@trinitygroup.ind.in

Statement of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended Sept. 30, 2021 (INR in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 Unaudited	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2021 Audited
		1	Income				
	(a) Revenue from operations	0.55	19.00	21.82	19.55	21.82	76.35
	b) Other Income	2.72	0.76	4.37	3.48	9.09	19.86
	Total Income (a+b)	3.27	19.76	26.19	23.03	30.91	96.21
2	Expenses						
	a) Employee Cost	4.46	3.75	6.76	8.21	8.63	21.48
	b) Finance cost	2.32	1.65	1.17	3.97	2.02	6.00
	c) Depreciation and Amortisation expense	1.83	1.75	1.32	3.58	2.99	7.01
	d) Other Expenses	8.06	25.25	20.24	33.31	22.71	43.81
	Total expenses	16.67	32.40	29.49	49.07	36.35	78.30
3	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items & tax (1-2)	(13.40)	(12.64)	(3.30)	(26.04)	(5.44)	17.91
4	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	Profit / (Loss) before tax (3-4)	(13.40)	(12.64)	(3.30)	(26.04)	(5.44)	17.91
6	Tax expense:						
	Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	3.36
	Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-	0.16
7	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (5-6)	(13.40)	(12.64)	(3.30)	(26.04)	(5.44)	14.39
8	Other comprehensive Income						
	(i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss (Net of Taxes)	(0.47)	-	-	(0.47)	-	(2.32)
	(ii) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss (Net of Taxes)	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Total Comprehensive income for the period (7+8)	(13.87)	(12.64)	(3.30)	(26.51)	(5.44)	12.07
10	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	506.69	506.69	506.69	506.69	506.69	506.69
11	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	(218.97)
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualized):						
	(a) Basic	(0.26)	(0.25)	(0.07)	(0.51)	(0.11)	0.28
	(b) Diluted	(0.26)	(0.25)	(0.07)	(0.51)	(0.11)	0.28

Statement of Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2021 (INR in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 Unaudited	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2021 Audited
		1	Income				
	(a) Revenue from operations	0.55	19.00	21.82	19.55	21.82	76.35
	b) Other Income	2.72	0.76	4.37	3.48	9.09	19.86
	Total Income (a+b)	3.27	19.76	26.19	23.03	30.91	96.21
2	Expenses						
	a) Employee Cost	4.46	3.75	6.76	8.21	8.63	21.48
	b)						